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200904070001
26970

04/07/2009
12:06:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
CARLTON E

12 57 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:57
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
FIRST
SECTOR

200908190003
19420

08/19/2009
12:45:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200908210003
22040

08/21/2009
09:07:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WARD
DEBORAH L

7 57 Lot#:68 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200908210003
22040

08/21/2009
09:07:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WARD
DEBORAH L

Other:SEE
INST

200908310003
35020

08/31/2009
11:39:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY
HELEN C

23 43 Lot#:26
Book:23 Pg:43
Sub:HICKORY
POINT

200909180003
58490

09/18/2009
01:58:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER
FRED A

Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200909280003
68070

09/28/2009
12:31:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RAY BETH
ANN

21 102 Lot#:73
Book:21
Pg:102
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200909180003
57930

09/18/2009
12:11:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GENTRY
WILLIAM K

5 130 Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:130
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY LAKE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200910120003
84550

10/12/2009
10:08:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SPEAR
BARBARA J

16 31 Lot#:18
Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

200910060003
77980

10/06/2009
10:39:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS EVERBANK Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



200910060003
78280

10/06/2009
12:25:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

14 96 Lot#:5 Book:14
Pg:96
Sub:SOUTHER
NHILLS
SECTOR 3

200910060003
78310

10/06/2009
12:25:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SALEM
GEORGE

29 9 Lot#:91
Book:29 Pg:9
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS

200910160003
90880

10/16/2009
10:30:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HOGAN
THOMAS L

26 81 Lot#:46
Book:26 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200910270004
03350

10/27/2009
11:55:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS
TECO L

34 67 Lot#:1748
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

200910200003
95640

10/20/2009
03:24:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

27 57 Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:57
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW FOURTH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200911020004
07860

11/02/2009
10:43:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200911020004
09340

11/02/2009
02:59:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAIN
ROBERT O

8 130 Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:130
Sub:HAMLET
THIRD
SECTOR

200911040004
12540

11/04/2009
12:43:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RUPP
WILLIAM

15 32 Lot#:3407
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

200911130004
24550

11/13/2009
01:33:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200911130004
24550

11/13/2009
01:33:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200911200004
33590

11/20/2009
03:46:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RAMSEY
COLLEEN P

32 88 Lot#:19
Book:32 Pg:88
Sub:IRONWOO
D



200911230004
34280

11/23/2009
12:40:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS DANA R 23 43 Lot#:11
Book:23 Pg:43
Sub:HICKORY
POINT

200912030004
45460

12/03/2009
01:59:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG
JOYCE
ANNETTE

17 128 Lot#:111
Book:17
Pg:128
Sub:SPRING
CREEK
HOMES

200912080004
50410

12/08/2009
12:10:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

25 79 Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:79
Sub:TOCOA
PARK PHASE
2

200912080004
50480

12/08/2009
12:20:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

35 124 Lot#:84
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

200912170004
62480

12/17/2009
12:36:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS U S BANK 21 148 Lot#:507
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

200912210004
65650

12/21/2009
03:34:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

27 103 Lot#:228
Book:27
Pg:103
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE II

200912220004
65910

12/22/2009
09:11:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

7 156 Lot#:115
Book:7 Pg:156
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
FOURTH
ADDITION

200912220004
66140

12/22/2009
09:40:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

38 53 Lot#:232
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200912230004
68490

12/23/2009
12:36:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITNEY
SHAE H

27 16 Legacy #:2001-
921 Instr
#:20010110000
009211

Lot#:7 Book:27
Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
II


