Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904070001 26970	04/07/2009 12:06:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, CARLTON E			12	57		Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:57 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL FIRST SECTOR
200908190003 19420	08/19/2009 12:45:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200908210003 22040	08/21/2009 09:07:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WARD DEBORAH L			7	57		Lot#:68 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
200908210003 22040	08/21/2009 09:07:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WARD DEBORAH L						Other:SEE INST
200908310003 35020	08/31/2009 11:39:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY HELEN C			23	43		Lot#:26 Book:23 Pg:43 Sub:HICKORY POINT
200909180003 58490	09/18/2009 01:58:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER FRED A						Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200909280003 68070	09/28/2009 12:31:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RAY BETH ANN			21	102		Lot#:73 Book:21 Pg:102 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 5TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200909180003 57930	09/18/2009 12:11:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GENTRY WILLIAM K			5	130		Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:130 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY LAKE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200910120003 84550	10/12/2009 10:08:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPEAR BARBARA J			16	31		Lot#:18 Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
200910060003 77980	10/06/2009 10:39:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	EVERBANK						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

200910060003 78280	10/06/2009 12:25:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC		14	96	Lot#:5 Book:14 Pg:96 Sub:SOUTHER NHILLS SECTOR 3
200910060003 78310	10/06/2009 12:25:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SALEM GEORGE		29	9	Lot#:91 Book:29 Pg:9 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS
200910160003 90880	10/16/2009 10:30:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOGAN THOMAS L		26	81	Lot#:46 Book:26 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW S POINT FINAL RECORD PLAT
200910270004 03350	10/27/2009 11:55:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENS TECO L		34	67	Lot#:1748 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
200910200003 95640	10/20/2009 03:24:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		27	57	Lot#:2 Book:27 Pg:57 Sub:MEADOW VIEW FOURTH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200911020004 07860	11/02/2009 10:43:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200911020004 09340	11/02/2009 02:59:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAIN ROBERT O		8	130	Lot#:4 Book:8 Pg:130 Sub:HAMLET THIRD SECTOR
200911040004 12540	11/04/2009 12:43:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUPP WILLIAM		15	32	Lot#:3407 Book:15 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION
200911130004 24550	11/13/2009 01:33:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP				Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200911130004 24550	11/13/2009 01:33:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP				Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200911200004 33590	11/20/2009 03:46:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAMSEY COLLEEN P		32	88	Lot#:19 Book:32 Pg:88 Sub:IRONWOO D

200911230004 34280	11/23/2009 12:40:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS DANA R	23	43		Lot#:11 Book:23 Pg:43 Sub:HICKORY POINT
200912030004 45460	12/03/2009 01:59:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG JOYCE ANNETTE	17	128		Lot#:111 Book:17 Pg:128 Sub:SPRING CREEK HOMES
200912080004 50410	12/08/2009 12:10:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANCORPSO UTH BANK	25	79		Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:79 Sub:TOCOA PARK PHASE 2
200912080004 50480	12/08/2009 12:20:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	35	124		Lot#:84 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1
200912170004 62480	12/17/2009 12:36:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	U S BANK	21	148		Lot#:507 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
200912210004 65650	12/21/2009 03:34:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	27	103		Lot#:228 Book:27 Pg:103 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE II
200912220004 65910	12/22/2009 09:11:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC	7	156		Lot#:115 Book:7 Pg:156 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST FOURTH ADDITION
200912220004 66140	12/22/2009 09:40:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	38	53		Lot#:232 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200912230004 68490	12/23/2009 12:36:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITNEY SHAE H	27	16	Legacy #:2001- 921 Instr #:20010110000 009211	Lot#:7 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE II